



Canadian Price List

"Drive with Speed, Quality and Confidence"

Updated Feruary 2019

ITW Construction Products, a division of ITW Canada Inc.

120 Travail Road

Markham, ON L3S 3J1

Phone: 800-387-6472

Fax: 888-236-4762

info@itwconstruction.ca

www.grkfasteners.com

R4™ MULTI PURPOSE FRAMING SCREW																
U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	\$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/box	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#8 x 1-1/2"	4.0 x 40						01073	1,000	\$ 70.64	2	772691010735					
#8 x 2"	4.0 x 50						01077	850	\$ 70.64	2	772691010773	02077	100	\$ 9.79	20	772691020772
#9 x 1-3/4"	4.5 x 45											02097	100	\$ 10.50	20	772691020970
#9 x 2"	4.5 x 50	00099	3,700	\$ 9.25	\$ 342.15	772691000996	01099	690	\$ 70.64	2	772691010995					
#9 x 2-1/2"	4.5 x 63	00101	2,900	\$ 11.17	\$ 323.87	772691001016	01101	575	\$ 70.64	2	772691011015	02101	100	\$ 13.16	10	772691021014
#9 x 2-3/4"	4.5 x 70						01103	480	\$ 70.64	2	772691011039					
#9 x 3-1/8"	4.5 x 80	00105	1,900	\$ 15.33	\$ 291.21	772691001054	01105	425	\$ 70.64	2	772691011053	02105	100	\$ 18.92	10	772691021052
#10 x 2-1/2"	5.0 x 63	00133	2,500	\$ 13.56	\$ 338.98	772691001337	01133	470	\$ 70.64	2	772691011336					
#10 x 2-3/4"	5.0 x 70	00135	2,000	\$ 15.21	\$ 304.25	772691001351										
#10 x 3-1/8"	5.0 x 80	00137	1,500	\$ 17.96	\$ 269.41	772691001375	01137	350	\$ 70.64	2	772691011374	02137	100	\$ 22.93	10	772691021373
#10 x 3-1/2"	5.0 x 90	00139	1,200	\$ 21.36	\$ 256.28	772691001399	01139	300	\$ 70.64	2	772691011398	02139	50	\$ 13.81	10	772691021397
#10 x 4"	5.0 x 100	00141	1,000	\$ 24.51	\$ 245.10	772691001412	01141	270	\$ 70.64	2	772691011411	02141	50	\$ 15.84	10	772691021410
#10 x 4-3/4"	5.0 x 120	00143	800	\$ 29.10	\$ 232.81	772691001436	01143	230	\$ 70.64	2	772691011435	02143	50	\$ 18.04	10	772691021434
#12/14 x 4"	6.0 x 100	00165	800	\$ 35.68	\$ 285.43	772691001658										
#12/14 x 5-5/8"	6.0 x 140	00173	600	\$ 57.45	\$ 344.72	772691001733						02173	50	\$ 34.98	10	772691021731
#12/14 x 6-3/8"	6.0 x 160	00177	1,000	\$ 74.88	\$ 748.80	772691001771						02177	50	\$ 42.22	10	772691021779
#12/14 x 7-1/4"	6.0 x 180	00179	1,000	\$ 117.58	\$ 1,175.80	772691001795						02179	50	\$ 66.25	9	772691021793
#12/14 x 8"	6.0 x 200	00181	500	\$ 163.56	\$ 817.80	772691001818						02181	50	\$ 94.91	9	772691021816
#12/14 x 10"	6.0 x 250											02187	50	\$ 126.72	2	772691021878
#12/14 x 12"	6.0 x 300											02193	50	\$ 157.99	2	772691021939

RSS™ STRUCTURAL SCREW																
U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
		BULK PRICING					PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#10 x 1-1/2"	5.0 x 40	10127	2,300	\$ 18.41	\$ 423.32	772691101273										
#10 x 2-3/4"	5.0 x 70	10135	1,000	\$ 25.02	\$ 250.19	772691101358										
#10 x 3-1/8"	5.0 x 80	10137	800	\$ 27.31	\$ 218.46	772691101372						12137	50	\$ 16.50	10	772691121370
1/4" x 1-1/2"	6.0 x 40	10151	1,000	\$ 23.04	\$ 230.35	772691101518						12151	50	\$ 14.58	20	772691121516
1/4" x 2"	6.0 x 50	10155	800	\$ 28.91	\$ 231.30	772691101556						12155	50	\$ 18.27	10	772691121554
1/4" x 2-1/2"	6.0 x 63	10157	700	\$ 31.30	\$ 219.12	772691101570						12157	50	\$ 19.79	10	772691121578
1/4" x 3-1/8"	6.0 x 80	10161	500	\$ 39.57	\$ 197.86	772691101617						12161	50	\$ 25.02	9	772691121615
1/4" x 3-1/2"	6.0 x 90	10163	400	\$ 44.04	\$ 176.14	772691101631						12163	50	\$ 27.85	9	772691121639
5/16" x 2-1/2"	7.0 x 63	10217	600	\$ 39.91	\$ 239.48	772691102171	12217	100	\$ 48.35	9	772691122179					
5/16" x 2-3/4"	7.0 x 70	10219	500	\$ 46.68	\$ 233.41	772691102195	12219	100	\$ 54.20	2	772691122193					
5/16" x 3-1/8"	7.0 x 80	10221	500	\$ 53.41	\$ 267.05	772691102218	12221	100	\$ 62.58	2	772691122216	14221	25	\$ 18.77	10	772691142214
5/16" x 3-1/2"	7.0 x 90	10223	500	\$ 54.85	\$ 274.24	772691102232	12223	100	\$ 67.34	2	772691122230					
5/16" x 4"	7.0 x 100	10225	400	\$ 56.57	\$ 226.26	772691102256	12225	100	\$ 67.87	2	772691122254	14225	25	\$ 20.35	10	772691142252
5/16" x 5-1/8"	7.0 x 130	10231	300	\$ 83.78	\$ 251.35	772691102317	12231	50	\$ 52.93	9	772691122315	14231	20	\$ 25.42	10	772691142313
5/16" x 6"	7.0 x 150	10235	300	\$ 109.21	\$ 327.63	772691102355	12235	50	\$ 68.96	9	772691122353	14235	20	\$ 31.71	10	772691142351
3/8" x 3-1/8"	8.0 x 80	10273	400	\$ 85.07	\$ 340.27	772691102737	12273	50	\$ 49.42	2	772691122735					
3/8" x 4"	8.0 x 100	10275	400	\$ 101.05	\$ 404.19	772691102751	12275	50	\$ 58.72	2	772691122759					
3/8" x 5-1/8"	8.0 x 130	10278	300	\$ 130.81	\$ 392.42	772691102782	12278	50	\$ 75.90	2	772691122780					
3/8" x 6"	8.0 x 150	10281	300	\$ 155.98	\$ 467.95	772691102812	12281	50	\$ 90.56	2	772691122810					
3/8" x 7-1/4"	8.0 x 180	10285	200	\$ 186.89	\$ 373.77	772691102850	12285	50	\$ 120.89	2	772691122858					
3/8" x 8"	8.0 x 200	10287	300	\$ 247.76	\$ 743.29	772691102874	12287	50	\$ 144.23	2	772691122872					
3/8" x 10"	8.0 x 250	10293	300	\$ 390.52	\$ 1,171.55	772691102935	12293	50	\$ 246.00	2	772691122933					
3/8" x 12"	8.0 x 300	10299	300	\$ 451.41	\$ 1,354.23	772691102997	12299	50	\$ 275.69	2	772691122995					
3/8" x 14-1/8"	8.0 x 360	10307	200	\$ 560.58	\$ 1,121.16	772691103079	12307	50	\$ 307.50	2	772691123077					
3/8" x 16"	8.0 x 400	10311	100	\$ 627.75	\$ 627.75	772691103116	12311	50	\$ 376.43	2	772691123114					
RSS™ BLISTER-PAK																
U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	\$/card	Qty/box	UPC										
5/16" x 3-1/8"	7.0 x 80	13221	15	\$ 15.37	6	772691132215										
5/16" x 4"	7.0 x 100	13225	12	\$ 15.37	6	772691132253										
5/16" x 5-1/8"	7.0 x 130	13231	10	\$ 15.37	6	772691132314										
5/16" x 6"	7.0 x 150	13235	8	\$ 15.37	6	772691132352										
RSS™ JTS - JOIST & TRUSS SCREW																
U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
		BULK PRICING					PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
1/4" x 3-3/8"	6.3 x 85	91727	400	\$ 44.04	\$ 176.14	772691917270										
1/4" x 5"	6.3 x 127	91735	300	\$ 83.94	\$ 251.82	772691917355										
RSS™ LTF - TIMBER FRAME SCREW																
U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
		BULK PRICING					PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
3/8" x 8"	8.0 x 200	91287	300	\$ 247.75	\$ 743.26	772691912879	Page 3					93287	50	\$ 144.23	2	772691932877
3/8" x 10"	8.0 x 250	91293	300	\$ 390.52	\$ 1,171.55	772691912930						93293	50	\$ 246.00	2	772691932938
3/8" x 12"	8.0 x 300	91299	300	\$ 451.41	\$ 1,354.23	772691912992						93299	50	\$ 275.69	2	772691932990
3/8" x 15"	8.0 x 375	91308	300	\$ 592.86	\$ 1,778.59	772691913081						93308	50	\$ 340.91	2	772691933089
3/8" x 20"	8.0 x 500											93323	25	\$ 224.96	6	772691933232

LOW PROFILE CABINET™ SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#8 x 1"	4.0 x 25											12067	100	\$ 7.21	20	772691120670
#8 x 1-1/4"	4.0 x 30	10069	4,000	\$ 6.25	\$ 249.82	772691100696						12069	100	\$ 7.23	20	772691120694
#8 x 1-1/2"	4.0 x 40											12073	100	\$ 8.38	10	772691120731
#8 x 1-3/4"	4.0 x 45											12075	100	\$ 9.57	10	772691120755
#8 x 2"	4.0 x 50											12077	100	\$ 12.01	10	772691120779
#8 x 2-1/2"	4.0 x 63											12079	100	\$ 14.02	10	772691120793

FIN/TRIM™ TRIM HEAD SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#8 x 1-1/4"	4.0 x 30											17720	100	\$ 7.77	20	772691177209
#8 x 1-1/2"	4.0 x 40											17724	100	\$ 8.50	20	772691177247
#8 x 2"	4.0 x 50											17728	100	\$ 10.68	20	772691177285
#8 x 2-1/2"	4.0 x 63	15730	3,500	\$ 11.05	\$ 386.87	772691157300	16730	605	\$ 70.64	2	772691167309	17730	100	\$ 12.83	20	772691177308
#8 x 2-3/4"	4.0 x 70											17732	100	\$ 14.35	20	772691177322
#8 x 3-1/8"	4.0 x 80	15734	2,500	\$ 13.04	\$ 325.94	772691157348						17734	100	\$ 15.20	10	772691177346
#9 x 3-1/8"	4.5 x 80	15756	1,900	\$ 19.18	\$ 364.45	772691157560										
#9 x 4"	4.5 x 100	15760	1,000	\$ 39.86	\$ 398.63	772691157607						17760	50	\$ 23.88	10	772691177605
#9 x 5"	4.5 x 125											17766	50	\$ 25.47	10	772691177667

WHITE FIN/TRIM™ TRIM HEAD SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#8 x 2-1/2"	4.0 x 63											17830	100	\$ 15.38	20	772691178305

RT COMPOSITE™ TRIM HEAD SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#8 x 2"	4.0 x 50											17077	100	\$ 10.68	20	772691170774
#8 x 2-1/2"	4.0 x 63	15079	3,500	\$ 11.05	\$ 386.87	772691150790	16079	605	\$ 70.64	2	772691160799	17079	100	\$ 12.83	20	772691170798
#8 x 3-1/8"	4.0 x 80	15083	2,500	\$ 13.04	\$ 325.94	772691150837										

WHITE RT COMPOSITE™ TRIM HEAD SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#8 x 2-1/2"	4.0 x 63											17630	100	\$ 15.38	20	772691176301

KAMELEON™ COMPOSITE DECK SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING							PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
#9 x 2-1/2"	Grey	4.5 x 63										67151	100	\$ 15.24	10	772691671516
#9 x 2-1/2"	Tan	4.5 x 63										67155	100	\$ 15.24	10	772691671554
#9 x 2-1/2"	Brown	4.5 x 63										67158	100	\$ 15.24	10	772691671585

TOP STAR™ SHIM SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC
BULK PRICING						
1/4" - 3/8" x 2-1/2"	6.0 x 63	20157	100	\$ 208.60	\$ 208.60	772691201577
1/4" - 3/8" x 3-1/8"	6.0 x 80	20161	100	\$ 232.02	\$ 232.02	772691201614

TOP STAR™ BLISTER-PAK

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	\$/card	Master Carton	UPC
1/4" - 3/8" x 2-1/2"	6.0 x 63	24050	6	\$ 16.74	4	772691240507
1/4" - 3/8" x 3-1/8"	6.0 x 80	24100	6	\$ 17.99	4	772691241009

CALIBURN™ CONCRETE SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
		BULK PRICING					PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
1/4" x 1-3/4"	6.0 x 45											57153	50	\$ 40.79	10	772691571533
1/4" x 2-1/4"	6.0 x 55											57156	50	\$ 44.06	10	772691571564
1/4" x 2-3/4"	6.0 x 70											57159	50	\$ 49.36	10	772691571595
1/4" x 3-1/2"	6.0 x 90											57163	50	\$ 54.35	10	772691571632

CALIBURN™ PH CONCRETE SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
		BULK PRICING					PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
1/4" x 2-1/4"	6.0 x 55											57831	50	\$ 44.06	10	772691578310

CALIBURN™ XL CONCRETE SCREW

U.S. Standard Size	Metric Size	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/box	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/pail	Master Carton	UPC
		BULK PRICING					PRO-PAK PRICING					HANDY-PAK PRICING				
19/64" x 2-3/4"	7.5 x 70											57774	25	\$ 40.00	10	772691577740
19/64" x 3-1/2"	7.5 x 90											57778	25	\$ 42.60	10	772691577788
19/64" x 5"	7.5 x 125											57785	25	\$ 60.06	10	772691577856

BITS & ACCESSORIES

BITS

BIT SIZE	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/pkg	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/card	Master Carton	UPC
BULK PRICING						CARDER PRICING				
T-10 2"						87419	2	\$ 6.32	12	772691874191
T-15 2"						87427	2	\$ 6.32	12	772691874276
T-20 2"						87435	2	\$ 6.32	12	772691874351
T-25 2"						87443	2	\$ 6.32	12	772691874436
T-30 2"						87451	2	\$ 6.32	12	772691874511
T-40 2"						87459	2	\$ 6.32	12	772691874597

TOP STAR™ CROWN/BIT

TYPE	Part No.	Qty	INVOICE \$/100	\$/pkg	UPC	Part No.	Qty	\$/card	Master Carton	UPC
Crown/Bit 1 pcs	Blister-Pak					86465	1	\$ 15.77	4	772691864659